USATF Membership Dues - Effective 1/2/2025

*These rates will remain in effect and unchanged for membership years 2025 and 2026*

Adult membership
Assoc portion
National Office portion
Overhead incl insur

Official membership — 1 year
Assoc portion
National Office portion
Overhead incl insur

Official membership — 4 years

Assoc portion
National Office portion
Overhead incl insur

VIP membership
Assoc portion
National Office portion
Overhead incl insur

Youth membership
Assoc portion
National Office portion
Overhead incl insur

Club membership-
Assoc portion
National Office Fee

$ 65.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$15.00

$ 65.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 15.00

$ 240.00 discounted
$ 90.00
$ 90.00
$ 60.00

$200.00
$ 25.00
$160.00
$ 15.00

$ 35.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00

varies by Association
set by each Association
$ 50.00 (as of Feb 1, 2025)



