## **USATF Membership Dues - Effective 1/2/2025**

\*These rates will remain in effect and unchanged for membership years 2025 and 2026\*

varies by Association

set by each Association

\$ 50.00 (as of Feb 1, 2025)

Adult membership Assoc portion National Office portion Overhead incl insur	\$ <b>65.00</b> \$ 25.00 on \$ 25.00 \$ 15.00
Official membership – 1 ye Assoc portion	\$ 25.00
National Office portion  Overhead incl insur	on \$ 25.00 \$ 15.00
Official membership – 4 ye Assoc portion National Office portion Overhead incl insur	\$ 90.00
VIP membership Assoc portion National Office portion Overhead incl insur	\$ <b>200.00</b> \$ 25.00 on \$ 160.00 \$ 15.00
Youth membership Assoc portion National Office portion Overhead incl insur	\$ <b>35.00</b> \$ 12.00 \$ 12.00 \$ 11.00

Club membership-

Assoc portion

National Office Fee